Farhults uskf

20.06.2022

Manadstavligen 2

1:1

1:2

1:3 Liam Andersson 20 Skott 8.3 4.3 7.7 10.3x 52 34.0 34.0 x1
20 Skott 2.1 3.6 8.1 9.6 7.7 29.0 63.0 x1
L11 20 Skott 7.9 5.7 6.4 9.5 7.3 34.0 97.0 x1
20 Skott 71 5.3 9.2 8.0 8.3 37.0 134.0 x1
1:4 Sanna Pettersson 20 Skott 7.4 8.6 8.3 9.2 10.3 42.0 42.0
20 Skott 9.7 9.3 8.3 8.5 10.7x 44.0 86.0 x1
M 20 Skott 6.8 9.6 8.8 10.0 9.6 42.0 128.0 x1
20 Skott 8.9 8.2 9.8 7.1 9.0 41.0 169.0 x1
1:5 Charlie Pettersson 20 Skott 5.6 5.8 3.5 5.2 6.3 24.0 24.0
20 Skott 8.0 0.0 8.4 6.4 10.1 32.0 56.0
KL9 20 Skott 9.4 7.1 4.7 9.4 5.2 34.0 90.0
20 Skott 10.3 8.1 3.0 4.7 3.6 28.0 118.0
2:1
2:2
2:3 Isaac Johansson 20 Skott 71 102 10.2 6.5 9.7 42.0 42.0
20 Skott 8.7 8.0 9.7 9.4 9.1 43.0 85.0
KL13 20 Skott 10.4x 8.2 7.6 7.9 10.5x 42.0 127.0 x2
20 Skott 89 10.5x 8.8 9.1 10.0 45.0 172.0 x3
2:4 Malin Johansson 20 Skott 8.6 8.9 8.4 9.8 8.3 41.0 41.0
20 Skott 9.8 10.2 9.8 8.9 10.1 46.0 87.0
KL11 20 Skott 10.3x 74 102 9.0 8.5 44.0 131.0 x1
20 Skott 10.0 8.8 9.7 9.4 6.0 42.0 173.0 x1
2:5 Fredrik Johansson 20 Skott 7.2 8.1 8.4 6.6 9.7 38.0 38.0
20 Skott 10.7x 9.2 104x 9.0 9.4 47.0 85.0 x2
M 20 Skott 8.6 8.7 8.8 8.6 8.3 40.0 125.0 x2
20 Skott 9.1 10.7x 9.9 9.4 9.7 46.0 171.0 x3
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